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CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

LPS BOSSARD PVT. LTD. 
NH -10, Delhi Road  
Kharawar Bye Pass   
Rohtak-124001  
Haryana  
INDIA   

has implemented and maintains an Occupational Health and Safety Management System.  

Scope: 
The Occupational Health & Safety Activities and supporting processes associated with Marketing 
and Providing Engineering Support, Vendor Development and Distribution of Fasteners.  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system  
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 

ISO 45001 : 2018 

 

Certificate registration no. 
Date of original certification 
(BS OHSAS 18001 : 2007) 
Date of revision 
Date of certification 
Valid until 

20001782 OHS18 
2011-02-07 
 
2023-02-02 
2023-02-07 
2026-02-06 

    

DQS Inc. 
 

   
Brad McGuire 
Managing Director    

  
 
 
 


